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Women / 3 / 8a
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ela Schneider Ozdogan358
Gymfinity

9.475 9.625 9.1259.425 37.650
2T 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Irina Reitz255
Badger

9.575 9.400 9.2009.300 37.475
1 6 3 2 2 

2 

Bella Morales327
Swiss

9.425 9.500 9.0009.175 37.100
4T 5 4 7 3 

3 

Miriam Anderson310
Swiss

9.175 9.625 9.1009.050 36.950
11T 2T 6 4T 4 

4 

Mia Belle Miller354
Gymfinity

9.300 9.575 9.1008.950 36.925
9T 3 7 5T 5 

5 

Brighton Malen186
LaFleur's

9.425 8.850 9.2259.125 36.625
5T 10 5 1 6 

6 

Charlotte Reyes328
Swiss

9.325 9.550 8.3009.350 36.525
8 4 2 13 7 

7 

Kendyl Kemp244
Badger

9.400 9.000 9.0508.650 36.100
6 9 9 6 8 

8 

Taiga Polynice254
Badger

9.100 8.750 8.4008.875 35.125
14 11T 8 12 9 

9 

Bailey Clemmons312
Swiss

9.475 9.200 8.5257.850 35.050
3T 7 18 9T 10 

10 

Isabella Wood166
Scamps

9.025 7.900 8.7758.325 34.025
16T 15 13 8 11 

11 

Aida Bryant442
Capital

9.175 8.750 8.4507.600 33.975
12T 12T 20 11 12 

12 

Silver Cramton313
Swiss

9.350 8.225 7.5508.250 33.375
7 14 14 18T 13T

13T

Ava Stevenson263
Badger

8.650 8.500 8.1508.075 33.375
21 13 16 14T 14T

14T

Elizabeth Black112
Scamps

9.000 7.800 8.1508.400 33.350
18 18 12 15T 15 

15 

Kezia Robinson330
Swiss

9.300 9.075 7.0507.825 33.250
10T 8 19 20 16 

16 

Danielle Bakken-Gillen230
Badger

8.975 7.550 8.5258.100 33.150
19 19 15 10T 17 

17 

Eleni Easton117
Scamps

9.025 7.825 7.5508.575 32.975
17T 17 10 19T 18 

18 

Cloey Sullivan400
Racine

9.150 7.200 7.8008.500 32.650
13 21 11 16 19 

19 

Rylee Jarencio131
Scamps

8.950 7.850 7.7008.000 32.500
20 16 17 17 20 

20 

Finley Wirth438
Infinite

9.075 7.400 6.9006.775 30.150
15 20 21 21 21 

21 
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